
 
 

 

 
Laboratory Outpatient Services (10.03.23) 

The Pathology Laboratory is accredited to ISO 15189 (Reg No. 153MT) , the International Standard 

for Medical Testing Laboratories since 2004. The registration is available to view at  www.inab.ie.  

The Phlebotomy Department operates between 8.00am-4.15pm Monday to Thursday and Friday 

8.00am-2.00pm for GP/ Consultant referrals.  Please phone 021-4801720 between 9.00am-5.00pm 

for an appointment. You will need to bring with you a GP referral letter or completed test request form 

clearly identifying Laboratory services required. 

Available Tests and Prices 

Below is a listing of the most frequently requested Laboratory Outpatient Test Requests.  Should you 

require information on availability of other tests including prices, please contact Pathology Office at 

021-4801720 or e-mail pathologyoffice@bonsecours.ie. All prices include Phlebotomy services. 

 

 

Test PIMS Code Price € 

Single Allergen  

Total lgE 

Referred Allergen 

BC0703 

BC0131 

XB1291 

13.00 

13.00 

33.00 

AMH (Anti Mullerian Hormone)  XB1304 70.00 

RA Screen (Anti CCP & RA Latex) 

Autoantibody Screen 

PP0027 

IM0133 

35.00 

25.00 

ANA (Anti Nuclear Antibodies) IM0002 20.00 

Beta HCG BC0423 25.00 

Blood Borne Virus Screen:- 

Human Immunodeficiency Virus (HIV) 

Hepatitis B Antigen (HBsAg) 

Anti Hepatitis B Core Antibodies 

Hepatitis C Antibodies 

 

MB0033 

MB0065 

MB0435 

MB0185 

 

24.00  

20.00 

24.00 

20.00  

Blood Sugar / Glucose BC0029 18.00 

BNP BC0734 50.00 

Coeliac Screen (tTG) IM0134 30.00 

Diabetes Clinic Fasting Package:- 
FBC, Creatinine, Iron Profile, Fasting Lipid Profile, Ferritin, Potassium, 
Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH), HbA1c, FT4, Urea, Sodium, Liver 
Function Test  
Separate Urine Sample (20ml Universal) required for Random Urinary 
Albumin. 

PP0121 50.00 

http://www.inab.ie/
mailto:pathologyoffice@bonsecours.ie


 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Test  Price € 

Diabetes Clinic Non Fasting Package:- 
FBC, Creatinine, Iron Profile, Non Fasting Lipid Profile, Ferritin, 
Potassium, Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH), HbA1c, FT4, Urea, 
Sodium, Liver Function Test 
Separate Urine Sample (20ml Universal) required for Random Urinary 
Albumin. 

PP0121 50.00 

Fungal Culture & Sensitivity MB0024 32.00 

FSH & LH (Gonadotrophins Profile)  BC0605 30.00 

Glucose Tolerance test (GTT) BC0030 43.00 

HbA1c (Haemoglobin A1c) BC0112 30.00 

Immunity:- 

Hep B Antibodies 

Varicella Zoster IgG 

Rubella IgG 

 

MB0181 

MB0183 

MB0039 

 

20.00 

32.00 

13.00  

B12 and Folate 

Ferritin 

Iron Studies including Ferritin, Iron, Transferrin 

BC0055 

BC0098 

BC0732 

35.00  

20.00  

35.00  

Lipid Profile (Fasting or Non Fasting) Cholesterol, Triglycerides, HDL, LDL 

Fasting 

Non Fasting  

 

BC0222 

BC0395 

30.00 

Lifestyle Intervention Package:- 

FBC, Renal and Liver, Fasting Lipids and Glucose, Thyroid Function Test, 
Urate, Iron Studies, Folate, Vitamin B12 

PP0152 60.00 

Outpatient Package (FBC, ESR, Coag Screen, Renal, Bone, Liver Profile, 
CRP) 

PP0013 35.00 

Paediatric Nutritional Profile: Vitamin D, Iron, Transferrin, Ferritin, B12, 
Folate 

PP0026 60.00 

Paediatric Outpatient Package: FBC, U&E, LFT, CRP, Coeliac Screen PP0145 40.00 

Prostate Specific Antigen (PSA) BC0170 35.00 

TPO (Thyroid Peroxidase Abs) IM0253 25.00 

Thyroid Function Tests (T4, T3, TSH) BC0716 30.00 

Thyroid Profile T4 & TSH BC0600 20.00 

Urine Culture & Sensitivity MB0175 23.00 

Vitamin D (1,25-Dihydroxy) BC0742 25.00 

Wound Swab Culture & Sensitivity MB0004 20.00 



 
 

 

Allergy Testing Information 

1. It is no longer best practice to request Food and Inhalant Screens or RAST tests.  

2. Specific allergen requests can now be processed if the attached request form (PL006) is used. 

A copy of this form may also be printed from our Lab Manual via the http://www.bonsecours.ie 

website. Clinical details and symptoms as well as any previous allergies should be stated on 

the form. 

3. Each individual allergen analysed in our Lab costs €13 and a total IgE if clinically required is 

also available at the same price. Any Allergen which is not on this list can still be requested and 

these will be sent to our referral laboratory at an additional cost of €33 per allergen.  

 

Inhalant Allergens                        Foods                                                        

House dust mite  (d1)       Egg white (f1) 

Cat epithelium and dander (e1) Milk (f2) 

Horse dander (e3) Fish (cod) (f3) 

Dog dander (e5) Wheat (f4) 

Rabbit epithelium (e82) Egg yolk (f75) 

 Shrimp (f24) 

Timothy grass (g6) Kiwi (f84) 

Meadow Fescue (g4) Peanut (f13) 

Rye Grass (g5) Brazil Nut (f18) 

English plantain (w9) Almond (f20) 

Common silver birch (t3) Cashew Nut (f202) 

 Pistachio (f203) 

Penicillium mould (m1)  Walnut (f256) 

Cladosporium mould (m2) Sesame (f10) 

Aspergillus mould (m3) Hazel nut (f17) 

Alternaria mould (m6) Pecan nut (f201) 

 Soybean (f14) 

 White bean (f15) 

 Pea (f12) 

 Chick pea (f309) 

Occupational Allergens Penicillin  Allergens 

Latex  (k82) Penicillin G (c1)  and V (c2)    

Chlorhexidine (c8)  

                                                      Total IgE 
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