



## Laboratory Outpatient Services (10.03.23)

The Pathology Laboratory is accredited to ISO 15189 (Reg No. 153MT) , the International Standard for Medical Testing Laboratories since 2004. The registration is available to view at [www.inab.ie](http://www.inab.ie).

The Phlebotomy Department operates between 8.00am-4.15pm Monday to Thursday and Friday 8.00am-2.00pm for GP/ Consultant referrals. Please phone 021-4801720 between 9.00am-5.00pm for an appointment. You will need to bring with you a GP referral letter or completed test request form clearly identifying Laboratory services required.

### Available Tests and Prices

Below is a listing of the most frequently requested Laboratory Outpatient Test Requests. Should you require information on availability of other tests including prices, please contact Pathology Office at 021-4801720 or e-mail [pathologyoffice@bonsecours.ie](mailto:pathologyoffice@bonsecours.ie). All prices include Phlebotomy services.

Test	PIMS Code	Price €
Single Allergen	BC0703	13.00
Total IgE	BC0131	13.00
Referred Allergen	XB1291	33.00
AMH (Anti Mullerian Hormone)	XB1304	70.00
RA Screen (Anti CCP & RA Latex)	PP0027	35.00
Autoantibody Screen	IM0133	25.00
ANA (Anti Nuclear Antibodies)	IM0002	20.00
Beta HCG	BC0423	25.00
<b>Blood Borne Virus Screen:-</b>		
Human Immunodeficiency Virus (HIV)	MB0033	24.00
Hepatitis B Antigen (HBsAg)	MB0065	20.00
Anti Hepatitis B Core Antibodies	MB0435	24.00
Hepatitis C Antibodies	MB0185	20.00
Blood Sugar / Glucose	BC0029	18.00
BNP	BC0734	50.00
Coeliac Screen (tTG)	IM0134	30.00
<b>Diabetes Clinic Fasting Package:-</b>		
FBC, Creatinine, Iron Profile, Fasting Lipid Profile, Ferritin, Potassium, Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH), HbA1c, FT4, Urea, Sodium, Liver Function Test Separate Urine Sample (20ml Universal) required for Random Urinary Albumin.	PP0121	50.00

Test		Price €
<b>Diabetes Clinic Non Fasting Package:-</b> FBC, Creatinine, Iron Profile, Non Fasting Lipid Profile, Ferritin, Potassium, Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH), HbA1c, FT4, Urea, Sodium, Liver Function Test Separate Urine Sample (20ml Universal) required for Random Urinary Albumin.	PP0121	50.00
Fungal Culture & Sensitivity	MB0024	32.00
FSH & LH (Gonadotrophins Profile)	BC0605	30.00
Glucose Tolerance test (GTT)	BC0030	43.00
HbA1c (Haemoglobin A1c)	BC0112	30.00
<b>Immunity:-</b>		
Hep B Antibodies	MB0181	20.00
Varicella Zoster IgG	MB0183	32.00
Rubella IgG	MB0039	13.00
B12 and Folate	BC0055	35.00
Ferritin	BC0098	20.00
Iron Studies including Ferritin, Iron, Transferrin	BC0732	35.00
Lipid Profile (Fasting or Non Fasting) Cholesterol, Triglycerides, HDL, LDL		30.00
Fasting	BC0222	
Non Fasting	BC0395	
<b>Lifestyle Intervention Package:-</b>	PP0152	60.00
FBC, Renal and Liver, Fasting Lipids and Glucose, Thyroid Function Test, Urate, Iron Studies, Folate, Vitamin B12		
Outpatient Package (FBC, ESR, Coag Screen, Renal, Bone, Liver Profile, CRP)	PP0013	35.00
Paediatric Nutritional Profile: Vitamin D, Iron, Transferrin, Ferritin, B12, Folate	PP0026	60.00
Paediatric Outpatient Package: FBC, U&E, LFT, CRP, Coeliac Screen	PP0145	40.00
Prostate Specific Antigen (PSA)	BC0170	35.00
TPO (Thyroid Peroxidase Abs)	IM0253	25.00
Thyroid Function Tests (T4, T3, TSH)	BC0716	30.00
Thyroid Profile T4 & TSH	BC0600	20.00
Urine Culture & Sensitivity	MB0175	23.00
Vitamin D (1,25-Dihydroxy)	BC0742	25.00
Wound Swab Culture & Sensitivity	MB0004	20.00

## Allergy Testing Information

1. It is no longer best practice to request Food and Inhalant Screens or *RAST* tests.
2. Specific allergen requests can now be processed if the attached request form (PL006) is used. A copy of this form may also be printed from our Lab Manual via the <http://www.bonsecours.ie> website. Clinical details and symptoms as well as any previous allergies should be stated on the form.
3. Each individual allergen analysed in our Lab costs €13 and a total IgE if clinically required is also available at the same price. Any Allergen which is not on this list can still be requested and these will be sent to our referral laboratory at an additional cost of €33 per allergen.

Inhalant Allergens	Foods
House dust mite (d1)	Egg white (f1)
Cat epithelium and dander (e1)	Milk (f2)
Horse dander (e3)	Fish (cod) (f3)
Dog dander (e5)	Wheat (f4)
Rabbit epithelium (e82)	Egg yolk (f75)
	Shrimp (f24)
Timothy grass (g6)	Kiwi (f84)
Meadow Fescue (g4)	Peanut (f13)
Rye Grass (g5)	Brazil Nut (f18)
English plantain (w9)	Almond (f20)
Common silver birch (t3)	Cashew Nut (f202)
	Pistachio (f203)
Penicillium mould (m1)	Walnut (f256)
Cladosporium mould (m2)	Sesame (f10)
Aspergillus mould (m3)	Hazel nut (f17)
Alternaria mould (m6)	Pecan nut (f201)
	Soybean (f14)
	White bean (f15)
	Pea (f12)
	Chick pea (f309)
Occupational Allergens	Penicillin Allergens
Latex (k82)	Penicillin G (c1) and V (c2)
Chlorhexidine (c8)	
	Total IgE